All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 6/8/2023 15:05 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:11:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:11.101 +0.446 15:22:43.185 2 1:10.706 +0.075 15:14:27.216
(10) Aidil Zariff 10 1:10.686 +0.031 15:23:53.871 3 1:10.775 +0.144 15:15:37.991
1 1:12.581 +2.522 15:13:13.579 1 1:11.260 +0.605 15:25:05.131 4 1:11.099 +0.468 15:16:49.090
2 1:10.399 +0.340 15:14:23.978 12 1:11.028 +0.373 15:26:16.159 5 1:10.631 15:17:59.721
3 1:10.490 +0.431 15:15:34.468 13 1:10.907 +0.252 15:27:27.066 6 1:10.880 +0.249 15:19:10.601
4 1:10.086 +0.027 15:16:44.554 14 1:10.655 15:28:37.721 7 1:10.943 +0.312 15:20:21.544
5 1:10.059 15:17:54.613 15 1:10.765 +0.110 15:29:48.486 8 1:10.983 +0.352 15:21:32.527
6 1:10.314 +0.255 15:19:04.927 9 1:11.429 +0.798 15:22:43.956
7 1:10.600 +0.541 15:20:15.527 (12) Fahim Naufal 10 1:11.881 +1.250 15:23:55.837
8 1:10.210 +0.151 15:21:25.737 1 1:14.219 +3.716 15:13:16.055 11 1:11.596 +0.965 15:25:07.433
9 1:10.255 +0.196 15:22:35.992 2 1:10.792 +0.289 15:14:26.847 12 1:12.767 +2.136 15:26:20.200
10 1:10.355 +0.296 15:23:46.347 3 1:10.680 +0.177 15:15:37.527 13 1:15.258 +4.627 15:27:35.458
11 1:10.213 +0.154 15:24:56.560 4 111471 +0.668 15:16:48.698 14 1:12.424 +1.793 15:28:47.882
12 1:10.311 +0.252 15:26:06.871 5 1:10.678 +0.175 15:17:59.376 15 1:12.331 +1.700 15:30:00.213
13 1:10.983 +0.924 15:27:17.854 6 1:10.973 +0.470 15:19:10.349
14 1:10.652 +0.593 15:28:28.506 7 1:10.951 +0.448 15:20:21.300 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
15 1:10.854 +0.795 15:29:39.360 8 1:10.909 +0.406 15:21:32.209 1 1:15.578 +4.011 15:13:17.890
9 1:11.420 +0.917 15:22:43.629 2 1:12.197 +0.630 15:14:30.087
(48) Nguyen Minh Tuan 10 1:10.503 15:23:54.132 3 1:12.140 +0.573 15:15:42.227
1 1:13.589 +3.552 15:13:14.431 1" 1:11.192 +0.689 15:25:05.324 4 1:11.880 +0.313 15:16:54.107
2 1:10.313 +0.276 15:14:24.744 12 1:11.091 +0.588 15:26:16.415 5 1:12.245 +0.678 15:18:06.352
3 1:10.316 +0.279 15:15:35.060 13 1:10.863 +0.360 15:27:27.278 6 1:12.060 +0.493 15:19:18.412
4 1:10.269 +0.232 15:16:45.329 14 1:10.668 +0.165 15:28:37.946 7 1:12.048 +0.481 15:20:30.460
5 1:10.037 15:17:55.366 15 1:10.756 +0.253 15:29:48.702 8 1:12.064 +0.497 15:21:42.524
6 1:10.244 +0.207 15:19:05.610 9 1:12.060 +0.493 15:22:54.584
7 1:10.390 +0.353 15:20:16.000 (81) Cheung Yan Kit 10 1:11.752 +0.185 15:24:06.336
8 1:10.502 +0.465 15:21:26.502 1 1:14.350 +3.745 15:13:15.243 11 1:11.793 +0.226 15:25:18.129
9 1:10.385 +0.348 15:22:36.887 2 1:10.709 +0.104 15:14:25.952 12 1:11.726 +0.159 15:26:29.855
10 1:10.145 +0.108 15:23:47.032 3 1:11.038 +0.433 15:15:36.990 13 1:11.909 +0.342 15:27:41.764
1 1:10.173 +0.136 15:24:57.205 4 1:10.841 +0.236 15:16:47.831 14 1:11.567 15:28:53.331
12 1:10.466 +0.429 15:26:07.671 5 1:10.811 +0.206 15:17:58.642 15 1:11.913 +0.346 15:30:05.244
13 1:10.594 +0.557 15:27:18.265 6 1:11.084 +0.479 15:19:09.726
14 1:10.806 +0.769 15:28:29.071 7 1:10.745 +0.140 15:20:20.471 (9) Hairith Fezzrul Iman
15 1:11.411 +1.074 15:29:40.182 8 1:10.996 +0.391 15:21:31.467 1 1:18.114 +7.088 15:13:20.510
9 1:10.715 +0.110 15:22:42.182 2 1:12.422 +1.396 15:14:32.932
(5) Rishi Keishan Kishi 10 1:10.668 +0.063 15:23:52.850 3 1:13.182 +2.156 15:15:46.114
1 1:13.471 +3.078 15:13:14.868 1" 1:10.605 15:25:03.455 4 1:12.507 +1.481 15:16:58.621
2 1:10.694 +0.301 15:14:25.562 12 1:10.925 +0.320 15:26:14.380 5 1:12.406 +1.380 15:18:11.027
3 1:11.059 +0.666 15:15:36.621 13 1:13.264 +2.659 15:27:27.644 6 1:12.589 +1.563 15:19:23.616
4 1:10.977 +0.584 15:16:47.598 14 1:10.819 +0.214 15:28:38.463 7 1:13.078 +2.052 15:20:36.694
5 1:10.762 +0.369 15:17:58.360 15 1:11.434 +0.829 15:29:49.897 8 1:11.026 15:21:47.720
6 1:11.107 +0.714 15:19:09.467 9 1:11.340 +0.314 15:22:59.060
7 1:10.645 +0.252 15:20:20.112 (11) Naufal Aryan 10 1:11.366 +0.340 15:24:10.426
8 1:10.821 +0.428 15:21:30.933 1 1:16.508 +5.969 15:13:18.588 1 1:11.079 +0.053 15:25:21.505
9 1:11.010 +0.617 15:22:41.943 2 1:12.972 +2.433 15:14:31.560 12 1:11.372 +0.346 15:26:32.877
10 1:10.719 +0.326 15:23:52.662 3 1:11.456 +0.917 15:15:43.016 13 1:11.436 +0.410 15:27:44.313
11 1:10.670 +0.277 15:25:03.332 4 1:12.491 +1.952 15:16:55.507 14 1:11.486 +0.460 15:28:55.799
12 1:11.110 +0.717 15:26:14.442 5 1:11.278 +0.739 15:18:06.785 15 1:12.242 +1.216 15:30:08.041
13 1:12.201 +1.808 15:27:26.643 6 1:12.164 +1.625 15:19:18.949
14 1:10.393 15:28:37.036 7 112411 +1.572 15:20:31.060 (13) Saifullah Shahrol
15 1:10.423 +0.030 15:29:47.459 8 1:11.834 +1.295 15:21:42.894 1 1:17.596 +6.104 15:13:20.069
9 1:12.031 +1.492 15:22:54.925 2 1:13.272 +1.780 15:14:33.341
(6) Qasha Irfan 10 1:11.898 +1.359 15:24:06.823 3 1:13.149 +1.657 15:15:46.490
1 1:14.099 +3.444 15:13:15.462 1 1:11.750 +1.211 15:25:18.573 4 1:12.509 +1.017 15:16:58.999
2 1:10.829 +0.174 15:14:26.291 12 1:11.676 +1.137 15:26:30.249 5 1:12.309 +0.817 15:18:11.308
3 1:10.906 +0.251 15:15:37.197 13 1:11.275 +0.736 15:27:41.524 6 1:12.846 +1.354 15:19:24.154
4 1:11.079 +0.424 15:16:48.276 14 1:10.539 15:28:52.063 7 1:12.946 +1.454 15:20:37.100
5 1:10.690 +0.035 15:17:58.966 15 1:10.821 +0.282 15:30:02.884 8 1:11.510 +0.018 15:21:48.610
6 1:11.163 +0.508 15:19:10.129 9 1:11.492 15:23:00.102
7 1:10.884 +0.229 15:20:21.013 (78) Chen Sihang 10 1:11.723 +0.231 15:24:11.825
8 1:11.071 +0.416 15:21:32.084 1 1:15.128 +4.497 15:13:16.510 11 1:12.127 +0.635 15:25:23.952
Orbits
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 6/8/2023 15:05 . ......

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:11:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 1:12.195 +0.703 15:26:36.147
13 1:12.444 +0.952 15:27:48.591
14 1:13.005 +1.513 15:29:01.596
15 1:13.199 +1.707 15:30:14.795

(42) Ryder Mckenna

1 1:15.536 +3.932 15:13:17.599
2 1:14.828 +3.224 15:14:32.427
3 1:15.202 +3.598 15:15:47.629
4 1:12.062 +0.458 15:16:59.691
5 1:11.974 +0.370 15:18:11.665
6 1:13.063 +1.459 15:19:24.728
7 1:12.865 +1.261 15:20:37.593
8 1:11.889 +0.285 15:21:49.482
9 1:11.604 15:23:01.086
10 1:12.535 +0.931 15:24:13.621
1 1:11.998 +0.394 15:25:25.619
12 1:15.400 +3.796 15:26:41.019
13 1:12.020 +0.416 15:27:53.039
14 1:12.297 +0.693 15:29:05.336
15 1:12.519 +0.915 15:30:17.855

(63) Wu Shangjing

1 1:16.963 +4.874 15:13:19.223
2 1:13.499 +1.410 15:14:32.722
3 1:13.215 +1.126 15:15:45.937
4 1:12.453 +0.364 15:16:58.390
5 1:12.089 15:18:10.479
6 1:12.967 +0.878 15:19:23.446
7 1:14.914 +2.825 15:20:38.360
8 1:14.128 +2.034 15:21:52.483
9 1:14.109 +2.020 15:23:06.592
10 1:13.744 +1.655 15:24:20.336
1 1:13.885 +1.796 15:25:34.221
12 1:14.210 +2.121 15:26:48.431
13 1:14.550 +2.461 15:28:02.981
14 1:14.132 +2.043 15:29:17.113
15 1:14.143 +2.054 15:30:31.256

(7) Aryan Mikhail

1 1:16.088 +4.869 15:13:18.244
2 1:12.765 +1.546 15:14:31.009
3 1:11.409 +0.190 15:15:42.418
4 1:13.485 +2.266 15:16:55.903
5 1:11.219 15:18:07.122
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